
 

 

LETRS Face-to-Face Meeting Dates and Locations (updated 1/28/19) 

(Contact Gay Finn at gfinn@alsde.edu with any questions) 
 

Coaches Cohort 1 Cohort 2  Cohort 3  
Dates:  Meeting #1 Mon   12/19/2018 Tues  12/18/2018 Wed   12/17/2018   
Locations Owens Elementary 

Professional Learning Center 
21465 Hwy 99 

Athens, AL  35614 

Shelby County Instructional 
Services Center (SCISC) 

601 1st St S 
Alabaster, AL  35007 

Saraland City Schools 
4010 Lil’ Spartan Drive 
Saraland, AL  36571 

 
Dates:  Meeting #2 Tues   2/19/2019 Wed  2/20/2019 Thurs    2/21/2019 
Locations Marshall County Tech School 

VICA Room 
12312 U.S. Hwy 431 South 

Guntersville, AL  35976 

Brock’s Gap Intermediate School 
1730 Lake Cyrus Club Drive 

Hoover, AL  35244 

Saraland City Schools 
4010 Lil’ Spartan Drive 
Saraland, AL  36571 

 
Dates:  Meeting #3 Mon    4/08/2019 Tues   4/09/2019 Wed   4/10/2019 
Locations  Madison City (Central Office) 

211 Celtic Drive 
Madison, AL 35758 

Shelby County Instructional 
Services Center (SCISC) 

601 1st St S 
Alabaster, AL  35007 

Mobile County Public Schools 
1 Magnum Pass 

Mobile, AL 36618 
 

Professional Development Center – Building B 
Cypress Auditorium – Second Floor 

 
Dates:  Meeting #4 Mon    5/13/2019 Tues   5/14/2019 Wed   5/15/2019 
Locations Marshall County Tech School 

VICA Room 
12312 U.S. Hwy 431 South 

Guntersville, AL  35976 

Department of Early Childhood 
135 S. Union Street 

Montgomery, AL   
Mobile County Public Schools 

1 Magnum Pass 
Mobile, AL 36618 

 
Professional Development Center-Building B 

Cypress Auditorium – Second Floor 
 
 
K-3 Teachers Cohort 1  Cohort  Cohort 3  
Dates:  Meeting #1 Fri   3/01/2019 Wed  2/27/2019 Thurs   2/28/2019 
Locations Limestone County Board of Ed 

3rd Floor Boardroom 
300 South Jefferson Street 

Athens, AL  35611 

Marshall County Tech School 
VICA Room 

12312 U.S. Hwy 431 South 
Guntersville, AL  35976 

Brock’s Gap Intermediate School 
1730 Lake Cyrus Club Drive 

Hoover, AL  35244 

 
Dates:  Meeting #2 Tues  5/14/2019 Wed  5/15/2019 Thurs   5/16/2019 
Locations Owens Elementary Professional 

Learning Center 
21465 Hwy 99 

Athens, AL  35614 

Anniston High School 
1301 Woodstock Ave 
Anniston, AL 36207 

 

Shelby County Instructional Services 
Center (SCISC) 

601 1st St S 
Alabaster, AL  35007 

 
 

  

Pre-K Teachers Cohort 

Date:  Meeting #1 Thurs  1/31/2019 
Location 
Time:  8:30-4:30 

Department of Early Childhood 
135 S. Union Street 

Montgomery, AL   
 

Date:  Meeting #2 Fri  4/05/2019 
Location 
Time:  8:00-4:00 

Shelby County Instructional 
Services Center (SCISC) 

601 1st St S 
Alabaster, AL  35007 

 
 

 

                

 


